
First match times - 2025 OLD BAR MASTERS

Event name Draw Time Contestant Opponent

DIVISION 5 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 2:00p OLDB ALLISON, MARK BAUER, ALLY

DIVISION 2 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 10:55a OLDB AMER, LYNDAL DAVIS, BARRY

DIVISION 7 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:20p OLDB BAILEY, TANYA ROBERTS, GRAHAME

DIVISION 1 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 12:05p OLDB BASTOW, PETER BONELLO, JOHN

DIVISION 5 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 2:00p OLDB BAUER, ALLY ALLISON, MARK

DIVISION 5 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 8:00a OLDB BLACKBOURN, SUSAN TEREMAKI, NAPOTI

DIVISION 1 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 12:05p OLDB BONELLO, JOHN BASTOW, PETER

DIVISION 3 Rnd 1 4v5 FRI 3:45p OLDB BRANCH, DAVID HALLORAN, LEIGH

DIVISION 1 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 12:05p OLDB BRANN, CRAIG SLADE, ASHLEY

DIVISION 8 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 9:10a OLDB BRIDGMAN, ANDREW EVANS, JODIE

DIVISION 4 Rnd 1 3v6 SAT 10:20a OLDB BROOKS, LEE CROOKS, JOHN

DIVISION 10 Rnd 1 3v6 FRI 2:00p OLDB BRYANT, DEBBIE DAYEH, JULIE

DIVISION 10 Rnd 1 4v5 FRI 2:00p OLDB BRYANT, KEN WOODALL, LORRAINE

DIVISION 9 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 3:45p OLDB CARTLEDGE, FAYE PUZAS, IRENA

DIVISION 3 Rnd 2 2v3 SAT 10:55a OLDB COLLIE, GRANT DITTON, PAUL

DIVISION 7 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 8:00a OLDB COLLIE, JULIE DOYLE, CASSANDRA

DIVISION 4 Rnd 1 4v5 FRI 4:55p OLDB CONCANNON, LOUISE GRAY, WAL

DIVISION 10 Rnd 2 1v4 SAT 10:20a OLDB COOPER, CHRISTINE WOODALL, LORRAINE

DIVISION 4 Rnd 1 3v6 SAT 10:20a OLDB CROOKS, JOHN BROOKS, LEE

DIVISION 6 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 8:00a OLDB CROWFOOT, ROGER PERRY, DAVE

DIVISION 2 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 10:55a OLDB DAVIS, BARRY AMER, LYNDAL

DIVISION 10 Rnd 1 3v6 FRI 2:00p OLDB DAYEH, JULIE BRYANT, DEBBIE

DIVISION 3 Rnd 1 3v6 SAT 8:00a OLDB DITTON, PAUL GUERREIRO, WALLY

DIVISION 4 Rnd 2 1v4 SAT 12:40p OLDB DIXON, AARON CONCANNON, LOUISE

DIVISION 5 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:55p OLDB DONOHUE, MATTHEW REID, DAVE

DIVISION 7 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 8:00a OLDB DOYLE, CASSANDRA COLLIE, JULIE

DIVISION 3 Rnd 2 1v4 SAT 10:55a OLDB ELLOY, TONY BRANCH, DAVID

DIVISION 8 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 9:10a OLDB EVANS, JODIE BRIDGMAN, ANDREW

DIVISION 9 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 3:45p OLDB FENNS, MAREE HANCOCK, LYNDA

DIVISION 5 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 11:30a OLDB FOORD, MITCHELL GRAINGER, GLENN

DIVISION 7 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 8:00a OLDB FRASER, GRANT WILLIAMS, PETER

DIVISION 6 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 8:00a OLDB FRY, STEPHEN GATTY, RICHARD

DIVISION 8 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 2:00p OLDB GARDNER, JACKIE SMITH, SUSAN

DIVISION 6 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 8:00a OLDB GATTY, RICHARD FRY, STEPHEN

DIVISION 6 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:20p OLDB GHATTAS, JOE STANLEY, JOHN

DIVISION 9 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 12:05p OLDB GIDLEY, DIANE MACE, JO

DIVISION 2 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 11:30a OLDB GOODE, MARK HARDING, DAVINA

DIVISION 5 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 11:30a OLDB GRAINGER, GLENN FOORD, MITCHELL

DIVISION 4 Rnd 1 4v5 FRI 4:55p OLDB GRAY, WAL CONCANNON, LOUISE

DIVISION 3 Rnd 1 3v6 SAT 8:00a OLDB GUERREIRO, WALLY DITTON, PAUL

DIVISION 4 Rnd 2 2v3 SAT 1:15p OLDB HALL, TRACEY-LEE BROOKS, LEE

DIVISION 3 Rnd 1 4v5 FRI 3:45p OLDB HALLORAN, LEIGH BRANCH, DAVID

DIVISION 9 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 3:45p OLDB HANCOCK, LYNDA FENNS, MAREE

DIVISION 2 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 11:30a OLDB HARDING, DAVINA GOODE, MARK

DIVISION 10 Rnd 2 2v3 SAT 10:20a OLDB HORMANN, RODNEY BRYANT, DEBBIE

DIVISION 7 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:55p OLDB JENKIN, DICK O'LOUGHLIN, TIM

DIVISION 2 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 3:10p OLDB JONES, DAVID MORTEN, MARK

DIVISION 2 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 11:30a OLDB LOSS, JEFF SHOESMITH, MARK



DIVISION 9 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 12:05p OLDB MACE, JO GIDLEY, DIANE

DIVISION 1 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:55p OLDB MATTHEWS, STEVE SIMPSON, RODNEY

DIVISION 2 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 3:10p OLDB MORTEN, MARK JONES, DAVID

DIVISION 7 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 2:00p OLDB O'LOUGHLIN, TIM JENKIN, DICK

DIVISION 1 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 3:10p OLDB PEISLEY, DAVID SAMBROOK, JOHN

DIVISION 6 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 8:00a OLDB PERRY, DAVE CROWFOOT, ROGER

DIVISION 9 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 3:45p OLDB PUZAS, IRENA CARTLEDGE, FAYE

DIVISION 5 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:55p OLDB REID, DAVE DONOHUE, MATTHEW

DIVISION 7 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:20p OLDB ROBERTS, GRAHAME BAILEY, TANYA

DIVISION 8 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 9:10a OLDB RUPRECHT, BARRY VAN DER HELDER, JULIE

DIVISION 9 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 2:00p OLDB SALT, ALICIA WILLMETTE, ROBYN

DIVISION 1 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 3:10p OLDB SAMBROOK, JOHN PEISLEY, DAVID

DIVISION 2 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 11:30a OLDB SHOESMITH, MARK LOSS, JEFF

DIVISION 1 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:55p OLDB SIMPSON, RODNEY MATTHEWS, STEVE

DIVISION 1 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 12:05p OLDB SLADE, ASHLEY BRANN, CRAIG

DIVISION 8 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 2:00p OLDB SMITH, GARY WOOD, AMANDA

DIVISION 8 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 2:00p OLDB SMITH, SUSAN GARDNER, JACKIE

DIVISION 6 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:20p OLDB STANLEY, JOHN GHATTAS, JOE

DIVISION 5 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 8:00a OLDB TEREMAKI, NAPOTI BLACKBOURN, SUSAN

DIVISION 8 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 9:10a OLDB VAN DER HELDER, JULIE RUPRECHT, BARRY

DIVISION 6 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:20p OLDB WATT, KARREEN WELLS, COL

DIVISION 6 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 4:20p OLDB WELLS, COL WATT, KARREEN

DIVISION 7 Rnd 1 Main QF SAT 8:00a OLDB WILLIAMS, PETER FRASER, GRANT

DIVISION 9 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 2:00p OLDB WILLMETTE, ROBYN SALT, ALICIA

DIVISION 8 Rnd 1 Main QF FRI 2:00p OLDB WOOD, AMANDA SMITH, GARY

DIVISION 10 Rnd 1 4v5 FRI 2:00p OLDB WOODALL, LORRAINE BRYANT, KEN


